

2016 Sponsor/Donor Form

The Junior League of New Orleans appreciates your support of *Freret 5K*, a fun, family friendly activity raising funds to support JLNO's mission and community projects.

Company Nar (as it should appear of	ne: n signage a	and other collateral)					
Contact Name							
Address:							
City, State and Zip:							
Phone:		Alternate Phone:					
Email:							
Website:							
What other types of events or projects interest you?			☐ Training & Development of Women			omen 🗌 BI	IGO!
☐ Get on Board ☐ Touch a Truck			☐ Kids in the Kitchen			☐ Dia	per Bank
☐ Meeting Boutique ☐ Bloomin' Deals Thrift Shop							
	_						
Sponsorship Level: □ \$7,500 Grand Cl □ \$5,000 Gold □ \$2,500 Silver			I = ' 1		Freret In-Kind		
Description of In-Kind Donation (please indicate value):							
Sponsor □ Check (made payable to the Junior League of New Orleans) Payment □ Credit Card (complete information below) Method: □ In-kind Donation							
CC Number:				Expiration Date		Security Code:	
Authorized Signature:				Dat	e:		

Thank you for your support.

Please retain a copy of this form for your records. Remit with payment to: Junior League of New Orleans | 4319 Carondelet Street New Orleans, LA 70115 info@jlno.org

The print deadline to be listed as a sponsor is September 1, 2016.

DISCLAIMER: The *Freret 5K* will take place rain or shine; we will not postpone the race.

We estimate the nondeductible portion of your donation is \$25 per Freret 5K Race Registration.

JLNO's Tax Identification Number is 72-6000609.